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Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22 2020-21 2019-20

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 626 634 850 - - -

UG [4 Years Program(s)] 130 120 146 146 - -

PG [1 Year Program(s)] 68 - - - - -

PG [2 Year Program(s)] 515 485 - - - -

PG-Integrated 30 24 80 80 75 -

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs
of all years)

No. of Male
Students

No. of Female
Students

Total Students Within State
(Including male

& female)

Outside State
(Including male

& female)

Outside
Country

(Including male
& female)

Economically
Backward

(Including male
& female)

Socially
Challenged

(SC+ST+OBC
Including male

& female)

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the State

and Central
Government

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution

Funds

No. of students
receiving full

tuition fee
reimbursement
from the Private

Bodies

No. of students
who are not

receiving full
tuition fee

reimbursement

UG [3 Years
Program(s)]

1025 749 1774 1761 13 0 933 766 1163 0 83 453

UG [4 Years
Program(s)]

141 282 423 410 13 0 149 224 335 0 38 0

PG [1 Year
Program(s)]

35 29 64 63 1 0 48 10 27 0 0 31

PG [2 Year
Program(s)]

306 510 816 746 69 1 408 343 397 0 43 311

PG-Integrated 69 82 151 143 8 0 90 48 96 0 0 42

Start up recognized by DPIIT/startup India

Name of Venture Year of recognition by DPIIT/startup India DPIIT/Start up India Registration No.

NA 0 NA

Startups which have got VC investment in previous 3 years

Name of startups DPIIT No. Amount received Organisation Name Year of receiving VC investment Achievement Level Type of Investment

NA NA 0 NA Select Year Select Level NA

Seed Funding



Name of the Start-up DPIIT No. Seed funding received(in
Rupees)

Name of Government
Organization providing Seed

Funding

Year of Receiving the Fund Achievement Level Type of Investment

NA NA 0 NA NA NA NA

FDI investment in previous 3 years

Name of startups DPIIT No. FDI investment received(in
Rupees)

Organization Name Year of receiving FDI
investment

Achievement Level Type of Investment

NA NA 0 NA NA NA NA

Innovation grant received from govt. organization in previous 3 years

Name of Government organisation from which grant is
received

Name of the Program or Scheme Amount of Grant received Year of receiving grant

DST WISE KIRAN DIVISION 638400 2024-25

DST POOM-DWAR 1001000 2022-23

UBA NEW DELHI Development of Spatial Natural Resource Plan for Enrich
GPDP in Chettiyapatti Gram Panchayat, Athoor Taluk, Dindigul
District, Tamil Nadu

100000 2022-23

DST POOM-DWAR 1019327 2023-24

SIRD CHENNAI SIRD-GPDP Development of Gram Panchayat Development
Plan for 10 GPs

110000 2023-24

SIRD CHENNAI SIRD-GPDP Development of Gram Panchayat Development
Plan for 10 GPs

110000 2024-25

TNSCST Student Project Scheme, TNSCST 7500 2023-24

ICSSR MINISTRY OF EDUCATION ICSSR (India) - NSTC (Taiwan) Joint Research Project 1128750 2024-25

UBA IIT NEW DELHI SEG-School Education Developing Science Apparatus with
Arduino Kit for Secondary School Students in Gandhigram
Panchayat

100000 2024-25

ICAR New Delhi KVK, GRI 19173681 2024-25

Patents

Calendar year 2024 2023 2022

No. of Patents Published 31 26 3

No. of Patents Granted 8 5 4

Patents Commercialized & Technology Transferred

Calendar year 2024 2023 2022

Patents Commercialized & Technology Transferred 0 0 0

Income from Technology Transferred(in Rupees). 0 0 0

Innovations at various stages of Technology Readiness Level

Name of the Start-up DPIIT No. Innovation Name Stage of technology



NA NA 0 NA

Ventures/startups grown to turnover of 50 lacs

Name of startups DPIIT No. Company's Turnover

NA NA NA

Alumni that are Founders of Forbes/Fortune 500 companies

Name of the Alumni Program passed from Year of passing Founder of company Year in which company appeared in Forbes /
Fortune 500

SREENATH CHILAMBATH MASTER OF TECHNOLOGY 2016 iPLON India Pvt Ltd Palakkadu, 2023

Pre-incubation Activities

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Number of participants in Pre-incubation activities 10 1 1

Expenditure on pre-incubation activities 15000000 10000 10000

Incubation Activities

Financial Year 2024-25 2023-24 2022-23

Number of participants Incubated 0 0 0

Expenditure on incubation activities 0 0 0

Income generated by institution through incubation activities 0 0 0

FDP

Academic year Title of Course Program Coordinator(PC) Contact Details of(PC) No.of Participants Expenditure Program Start Date Program End Date

2024-25 NEP Orienttion and
Sensitization Programme
(Batch-VIII)

Dr.P.S.SREEDEVI Programme Director, UGC-
MMTTC, GRI & Professor
and Head, Department of
Education, GRI-DTBU,
Gandhigram, Tamil Nadu
Phone: 9865138599 email:
devidharan@gmail.com

57 91300 2024-12-12T00:00:00.000Z 2024-12-21T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Fifth Short Term Programme
in Mental Health and
Wellbeing for Higher
Education Teachers

Dr.P.S.SREEDEVI Programme Director, UGC-
MMTTC, GRI & Professor
and Head, Department of
Education, GRI-DTBU,
Gandhigram, Tamil Nadu
Phone: 9865138599 email:
devidharan@gmail.com

59 135300 2025-01-06T00:00:00.000Z 2025-01-11T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 NEP Orientation and
Sensitization Programme
(Batch-IX)

Dr.P.S.SREEDEVI Programme Director, UGC-
MMTTC, GRI & Professor
and Head, Department of
Education, GRI-DTBU,
Gandhigram, Tamil Nadu
Phone: 9865138599 email:
devidharan@gmail.com

52 91300 2025-01-07T00:00:00.000Z 2025-01-10T00:00:00.000Z



2024-25 First Short Term Programme
in Research Methodology and
Data Analysis

Dr.P.S.SREEDEVI Programme Director, UGC-
MMTTC, GRI & Professor
and Head, Department of
Education, GRI-DTBU,
Gandhigram, Tamil Nadu
Phone: 9865138599 email:
devidharan@gmail.com

83 135300 2025-01-27T00:00:00.000Z 2025-02-01T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Second Faculty Induction
Programme

Dr.P.S.SREEDEVI Programme Director, UGC-
MMTTC, GRI & Professor
and Head, Department of
Education, GRI-DTBU,
Gandhigram, Tamil Nadu
Phone: 9865138599 email:
devidharan@gmail.com

64 537900 2025-02-03T00:00:00.000Z 2025-02-26T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Fourth Short Term
Programme in Soft Skills and
Professional Development

Dr.P.S.SREEDEVI Programme Director, UGC-
MMTTC, GRI & Professor
and Head, Department of
Education, GRI-DTBU,
Gandhigram, Tamil Nadu
Phone: 9865138599 email:
devidharan@gmail.com

58 135300 2025-02-24T00:00:00.000Z 2025-03-01T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 NEP Orientation and
Sensitization Programme
(Batch-X)

Dr.P.S.SREEDEVI Programme Director, UGC-
MMTTC, GRI & Professor
and Head, Department of
Education, GRI-DTBU,
Gandhigram, Tamil Nadu
Phone: 9865138599 email:
devidharan@gmail.com

38 91300 2025-05-07T00:00:00.000Z 2025-05-15T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 NEP Orientation and
Sensitization Programme
(Batch-XI)

Dr.P.S.SREEDEVI Programme Director, UGC-
MMTTC, GRI & Professor
and Head, Department of
Education, GRI-DTBU,
Gandhigram, Tamil Nadu
Phone: 9865138599 email:
devidharan@gmail.com

43 91300 2025-05-19T00:00:00.000Z 2025-05-27T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Third Faculty Induction
Programme

Dr.P.S.SREEDEVI Programme Director, UGC-
MMTTC, GRI & Professor
and Head, Department of
Education, GRI-DTBU,
Gandhigram, Tamil Nadu
Phone: 9865138599 email:
devidharan@gmail.com

42 537900 2025-05-15T00:00:00.000Z 2025-06-12T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Fifth Refresher Course in
Social Sciences
(Interdisciplinary)

Dr.P.S.SREEDEVI Programme Director, UGC-
MMTTC, GRI & Professor
and Head, Department of
Education, GRI-DTBU,
Gandhigram, Tamil Nadu
Phone: 9865138599 email:
devidharan@gmail.com

81 270600 2025-05-26T00:00:00.000Z 2025-06-09T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 NEP Orientation and
Sensitization Programme
(Batch-I)

Dr.P.S.SREEDEVI Programme Director, UGC-
MMTTC, GRI & Professor
and Head, Department of
Education, GRI-DTBU,
Gandhigram, Tamil Nadu
Phone: 9865138599 email:
devidharan@gmail.com

38 32461 2024-01-01T00:00:00.000Z 2024-02-10T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 NEP Orientation and
Sensitization Programme
(Batch-II)

Dr.P.S.SREEDEVI Programme Director, UGC-
MMTTC, GRI & Professor
and Head, Department of
Education, GRI-DTBU,
Gandhigram, Tamil Nadu
Phone: 9865138599 email:
devidharan@gmail.com

30 30000 2024-02-15T00:00:00.000Z 2024-02-24T00:00:00.000Z



2023-24 NEP Orientation and
Sensitization Programme
(Batch-III)

Dr.P.S.SREEDEVI Programme Director, UGC-
MMTTC, GRI & Professor
and Head, Department of
Education, GRI-DTBU,
Gandhigram, Tamil Nadu
Phone: 9865138599 email:
devidharan@gmail.com

27 35000 2024-03-04T00:00:00.000Z 2024-03-14T00:00:00.000Z

2023-24 NEP Orientation and
Sensitization Programme
(Batch-IV)

Dr.P.S.SREEDEVI Programme Director, UGC-
MMTTC, GRI & Professor
and Head, Department of
Education, GRI-DTBU,
Gandhigram, Tamil Nadu
Phone: 9865138599 email:
devidharan@gmail.com

22 35000 2024-03-19T00:00:00.000Z 2024-03-28T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 NEP Orientation and
Sensitization Programme
(Batch-V)

Dr.P.S.SREEDEVI Programme Director, UGC-
MMTTC, GRI & Professor
and Head, Department of
Education, GRI-DTBU,
Gandhigram, Tamil Nadu
Phone: 9865138599 email:
devidharan@gmail.com

37 91300 2024-06-19T00:00:00.000Z 2024-06-28T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 NEP Orientation and
Sensitization Programme
(Batch-VI)

Dr.P.S.SREEDEVI Programme Director, UGC-
MMTTC, GRI & Professor
and Head, Department of
Education, GRI-DTBU,
Gandhigram, Tamil Nadu
Phone: 9865138599 email:
devidharan@gmail.com

39 91300 2024-07-18T00:00:00.000Z 2024-07-27T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 NEP Orientation and
Sensitization Programme
(Batch-VII)

Dr.P.S.SREEDEVI Programme Director, UGC-
MMTTC, GRI & Professor
and Head, Department of
Education, GRI-DTBU,
Gandhigram, Tamil Nadu
Phone: 9865138599 email:
devidharan@gmail.com

40 91300 2024-08-22T00:00:00.000Z 2024-08-31T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 First Refresher Course in
Physical Sciences
(Interdisciplinary)

Dr.P.S.SREEDEVI Programme Director, UGC-
MMTTC, GRI & Professor
and Head, Department of
Education, GRI-DTBU,
Gandhigram, Tamil Nadu
Phone: 9865138599 email:
devidharan@gmail.com

20 270600 2024-09-25T00:00:00.000Z 2024-10-08T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Second Refresher Course in
Mathematics (Subject)

Dr.P.S.SREEDEVI Programme Director, UGC-
MMTTC, GRI & Professor
and Head, Department of
Education, GRI-DTBU,
Gandhigram, Tamil Nadu
Phone: 9865138599 email:
devidharan@gmail.com

33 270600 2024-10-17T00:00:00.000Z 2024-10-30T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Second Short Term
Programme in Academic
Writing & Research and
Publication Ethics

Dr.P.S.SREEDEVI Programme Director, UGC-
MMTTC, GRI & Professor
and Head, Department of
Education, GRI-DTBU,
Gandhigram, Tamil Nadu
Phone: 9865138599 email:
devidharan@gmail.com

58 135300 2024-11-04T00:00:00.000Z 2024-11-09T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Third Short Term Programme
in ICT Applications in
Assessment and Evaluation

Dr.P.S.SREEDEVI Programme Director, UGC-
MMTTC, GRI & Professor
and Head, Department of
Education, GRI-DTBU,
Gandhigram, Tamil Nadu
Phone: 9865138599 email:
devidharan@gmail.com

45 135300 2024-11-18T00:00:00.000Z 2024-11-23T00:00:00.000Z



2024-25 Third Refresher Course in
Teacher Education (Subject)

Dr.P.S.SREEDEVI Programme Director, UGC-
MMTTC, GRI & Professor
and Head, Department of
Education, GRI-DTBU,
Gandhigram, Tamil Nadu
Phone: 9865138599 email:
devidharan@gmail.com

34 270600 2024-11-19T00:00:00.000Z 2024-12-02T00:00:00.000Z

2024-25 Fourth Refresher Course in
Social Sciences
(Interdisciplinary)

Dr.P.S.SREEDEVI Programme Director, UGC-
MMTTC, GRI & Professor
and Head, Department of
Education, GRI-DTBU,
Gandhigram, Tamil Nadu
Phone: 9865138599 email:
devidharan@gmail.com

73 270600 2024-12-04T00:00:00.000Z 2024-12-17T00:00:00.000Z

Academic Courses in Innovation, Entrepreneurship and IPR

Academic year Title of Course Course Code Type of Course Level of Course(UG/PG/PhD) Course Offering
Department/Centre/ UnitName

Total Credit Score

2024-25 Function and Management of Agro
Service Center

24FEVC3604 Core Course UG DDU-Kaushal Kendra 4

2024-25 Agricultural Input Marketing 24FEVC4714 Core Course UG DDU-Kaushal Kendra 5

2024-25 Agri Import and Export
Management

24FEVC4715 Core Course UG DDU-Kaushal Kendra 5

2024-25 Principles of Merchandizing and
Marketing

24FDVC2403 Core Course UG DDU-Kaushal Kendra 3

2024-25 Production and Operation
Management

24FDVC2404 Core Course UG DDU-Kaushal Kendra 3

2024-25 Material Management 24FDVC3501 Core Course UG DDU-Kaushal Kendra 4

2024-25 Human Resource Management 24FDVC3502 Core Course UG DDU-Kaushal Kendra 4

2024-25 Enterprise Development
Programme

24FDVC4702 Core Course UG DDU-Kaushal Kendra 4

2024-25 Product Portfolio Management 24FDVC4801 Core Course UG DDU-Kaushal Kendra 4

2024-25 Milk Procurement 24DTVS1102 Core Course UG DDU-Kaushal Kendra 3

2024-25 Dairy Extension and
Entrepreneurship

24DTVB3501 Core Course UG DDU-Kaushal Kendra 4

2024-25 Dairy Economics and Marketing 24DTVB3603 Core Course UG DDU-Kaushal Kendra 4

2024-25 Dairy Novelties and Modelling
(Mini Project)

24DTVS3606 Core Course UG DDU-Kaushal Kendra 4

2024-25 Personality Dynamics and
Entrepreneurship

24FPVC2401 Core Course UG DDU-Kaushal Kendra 5

2024-25 Entrepreneurship 21ECOP02G3 Elective Course PG Department of Economics 4

2024-25 Geoinformatics for Forest
Resources

24GISP2VA11 Elective Course PG School of English and Foreign
Languages

2

2024-25 Remote Sensing and Its
Applications

24GISP2VA8 Elective Course UG Department of Mathematics 2

2024-25 GNSS and Its Applications 24GISP2VA10 Elective Course UG Department of Mathematics 2

2024-25 Advanced Surveying 24GISP2VA1 Elective Course PG Centre for Geoinformatics 2



2024-25 Plenetary Remote Sensing 24GISP2VA2 Elective Course PG Centre for Geoinformatics 2

2024-25 Satellite Mateorology 24GISP2VA3 Elective Course PG Centre for Geoinformatics 2

2024-25 ArcGIS API for Javascript 24GISP2VA5 Elective Course PG Centre for Geoinformatics 2

2024-25 Sociology of Tourism 21SOCI08D1 Elective Course PG Department of Sociology 3

2024-25 Entrepreneurship Development 24COPP02G2 Elective Course PG Department of Cooperation 4

2024-25 Skill Development and
Entrepreneurship-I

21SDEU0801 Core Course UG School of Agriculture and Animal
Sciences

20

2024-25 Skill Development and
Entrepreneurship-II

21SDEU0802 Core Course UG School of Agriculture and Animal
Sciences

20

2024-25 Intellectual Property Rights 21ARCU0503 Core Course UG School of Agriculture and Animal
Sciences

1

2024-25 Quality Control and Assurance
Microbiology

24MBUA2201 Core Course UG Department of Biology 3

2024-25 Biology for Entrepreneurship 24MBUA2202 Core Course UG Department of Biology 3

2024-25 Clinical Lab Technology 24MBUC4112 Core Course UG Department of Biology 3

2024-25 Food Microbiology 24MBUC3112 Core Course UG Department of Biology 3

2024-25 Recombinant DNA Technology 24MBUC3221 Core Course UG Department of Biology 4

2024-25 Pharmaceutical Microbiology 24MBUC3223 Core Course UG Department of Biology 4

2024-25 Herbal Botany and Dietetics 24BOTP02G1 Core Course PG Department of Biology 2

2024-25 Commercial Plant Tissue Culture 24BOTP03M2 Core Course PG Department of Biology 2

2024-25 Biofertilizer and Mushroom
Technology

24BOTP02G3 Core Course PG Department of Biology 3

2024-25 Entrepreneurial Opportunities in
Botany

24BOTP04M4 Core Course PG Department of Biology 2

2024-25 Ornamental Fish Culture 24ZOOP02E1 Core Course PG Department of Biology 3

2024-25 Applied Zoology 24ZOOP02E2 Core Course PG Department of Biology 3

2024-25 Sericulture 24ZOOP0VA1 Core Course PG Department of Biology 2

2024-25 Poultry Farming 24ZOOP0VA2 Core Course PG Department of Biology 2

2024-25 Dairy Farming 24ZOOP0VA3 Core Course PG Department of Biology 2

2024-25 Rural Entrepreneurship 24MIBP0VA1 Core Course PG Department of Biology 2

2024-25 Economics and Farm
Management

24FEVC2302 Core Course UG DDU-Kaushal Kendra 4

2024-25 Agriculture and Rural Marketing 24FEVC2303 Core Course UG DDU-Kaushal Kendra 4

2024-25 Business Communication 24FEVC2304 Core Course UG DDU-Kaushal Kendra 3

2024-25 Agro Based Entrepreneurship
Activities

24FEVC3506 Core Course UG DDU-Kaushal Kendra 4

2024-25 Agri Business and Project
Management

24FEVC3601 Core Course UG DDU-Kaushal Kendra 4



2024-25 Financing Sources of Agri
Business

24FEVC3602 Core Course UG DDU-Kaushal Kendra 4

2024-25 Function and Management of
Custom Hiring Center

24FEVC3603 Core Course UG DDU-Kaushal Kendra 4

2024-25 Traditional Indian Food - Case
Studies

24FPVC2405 Core Course UG DDU-Kaushal Kendra 2

2024-25 Training Course in Food Safety
System

24FPVC2406 Core Course UG DDU-Kaushal Kendra 3

2024-25 Product Brand and Marketing
Management

24FPVC4702 Core Course UG DDU-Kaushal Kendra 6

2024-25 Food Business Management 24FPVC4801 Core Course UG DDU-Kaushal Kendra 6

2024-25 Regulations with Food Additives
and Safety

24FTVC3505 Core Course UG DDU-Kaushal Kendra 4

2024-25 Food Marketing 24FTVC4702 Core Course UG DDU-Kaushal Kendra 4

2024-25 Accreditation Procedure of NABL
Setup

24FTVC4802 Core Course UG DDU-Kaushal Kendra 6

2024-25 Clean Cook Stoves: Design,
Fabrication and Maintenance

24REVC1104 Core Course UG Centre for Rural Energy 4

2024-25 Sustainable Marketing
Approaches for Clean Cook
Stoves

24REVC1105 Core Course UG Centre for Rural Energy 4

2024-25 Site Survey and Installation of
Wind Power Plants

24REVC1204 Core Course UG Centre for Rural Energy 4

2024-25 Instrumentation for Renewable
Energy Power Plants

24REVC2103 Core Course UG Centre for Rural Energy 3

2024-25 Solar Energy 24REVC2104 Core Course UG Centre for Rural Energy 4

2024-25 Site Survey and Installation of
Solar PV Power Plants

24REVC2105 Core Course UG Centre for Rural Energy 4

2024-25 Grid Issues in Renewable Energy
Sources

24REVC2201 Core Course UG Centre for Rural Energy 3

2024-25 Waste to Energy Conversion
Technologies

24REVC2202 Core Course UG Centre for Rural Energy 3

2024-25 Energy Auditing and Conservation 24REVC2203 Core Course UG Centre for Rural Energy 3

2024-25 Advanced Renewable Energy
Technologies

24REVC2204 Core Course UG Centre for Rural Energy 3

2024-25 Site Survey and Installation of
Waste to Energy Power Plants

24REVC2206 Core Course UG Centre for Rural Energy 3

2024-25 Safety Practices in Renewable
Energy Project Site

24REVC2208 Core Course UG Centre for Rural Energy 2

2024-25 Smart Grid 24REVC3101 Core Course UG Centre for Rural Energy 3

2024-25 Project Planning and Cost
Estimation

24REVC3103 Core Course UG Centre for Rural Energy 2

2024-25 Entrepreneurial Pathways in
Renewable Energy Sector

24REVC3105 Core Course UG Centre for Rural Energy 3

2024-25 Renewable Energy Product
Development

24REVC3205 Core Course UG Centre for Rural Energy 10



2024-25 Green Buildings 24REVC3202 Core Course UG Centre for Rural Energy 3

2024-25 Advances in Green Hydrogen 24REVC4207 Core Course UG Centre for Rural Energy 2

2024-25 Advances in Electrical Vehicles 24REVC4208 Core Course UG Centre for Rural Energy 2

2024-25 Experiential Learning-I
Preparation of Organic Manures
and Bionutrient Solution

24OAVC1109 Core Course UG DDU-Kaushal Kendra 6

2024-25 Experiential Learning-II
Biofertilizer and Composting
Technology

24OAVC1209 Core Course UG DDU-Kaushal Kendra 6

2024-25 Fundamentals of Agricultural
Marketing-Practical

24OAVC2302 Core Course UG DDU-Kaushal Kendra 2

2024-25 Experiential Learning-III
Biorepellents and Biocontrol
Agents

24OAVC2310 Core Course UG DDU-Kaushal Kendra 6

2024-25 Experiential Learning-IV
Mushroom Cultivation

24OAVC2409 Core Course UG DDU-Kaushal Kendra 6

2024-25 Entrepreneurship Development
and Business Management

24OAVC3503 Core Course UG DDU-Kaushal Kendra 3

2024-25 Experiential Learning-V Nursery
Management Technologies

24OAVC3509 Core Course UG DDU-Kaushal Kendra 6

2024-25 Experiential Learning-VI Apiculture
Technology

24OAVC3610 Core Course UG DDU-Kaushal Kendra 6

2024-25 Instruments and Servicing 24PHUC3222 Core Course UG Department of Physics 4

2024-25 Renewable Energy Sources 24PHUC2107 Core Course UG Department of Physics 4

2024-25 Electric Circuits and Magnetic
Materials

24PHUC2208 Core Course UG Department of Physics 4

2024-25 Physics of Sensors and
Transducers

24PHYPVAC1 Elective Course PG Department of Physics 2

2024-25 Soft Toy Making 24HSUA2409 Elective Course UG Department of Home Science 3

2024-25 Fashion Grooming 24HSUA2410 Core Course UG Department of Home Science 3

2024-25 Bakery and Confectionery 24HSCU1204 Elective Course UG Department of Home Science 3

2024-25 Women's Approval Construction 24TFUB2205 Core Course UG Department of Home Science 4

2024-25 Men's Apparel Construction 24TFUB3106 Core Course UG Department of Home Science 4

2024-25 Entrepreneurship Development in
Textiles and Fashion

24TFUC3214 Core Course UG Department of Home Science 4

2024-25 Enterprise Development 24TFUB4106 Core Course UG Department of Home Science 4

2024-25 Boutique Planning 24TFUC4222 Core Course UG Department of Home Science 4

2024-25 Advanced Fabric Construction 24TFUC4223 Core Course UG Department of Home Science 4

2024-25 Concept of Costing and Export
Management

24TFUA2201 Elective Course UG Department of Home Science 3

2024-25 Food Product Development and
Marketing

24FSNP0315 Core Course PG Department of Home Science 4

2024-25 Fashion Branding and Promotion 24TFUA2202 Elective Course UG Department of Home Science 3



Faculty Details1

Srno Name Designation Gender Qualification Experience (In
Months)

Currently working
with institution?

Joining Date Leaving Date Association type

1 ABIRAMI M Other Female Ph.D 17 Yes 23-02-2024 -- Other

2 ANANTHA VIJAYAH T Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 171 Yes 22-06-2011 -- Regular

3 ARULRAJA P Other Male Ph.D 16 No 16-07-2024 30-06-2025 Other

4 BABU
MAREESWARAN R

Other Male Ph.D 17 Yes 23-07-2024 -- Other

5 BALAMURUGAN R Other Female Ph.D 74 Yes 11-08-2025 -- Other

6 CHARUMATHI M Other Female Ph.D 21 No 04-10-2023 06-08-2025 Other

7 DEVI AVAIYARASI N Other Female Ph.D 16 Yes 13-09-2024 -- Other

8 EZHILARASAN K Other Male Ph.D 118 Yes 11-07-2016 -- Other

9 GUNASEKARAN M Other Male Ph.D 19 Yes 02-02-2022 -- Other

10 JAHITHA BEGUM A Professor Female Ph.D 181 No 15-09-2010 30-06-2025 Regular

11 JESEEMA NISRIN J Other Female Ph.D 30 Yes 16-07-2024 -- Other

12 KALIMUTHU P Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 176 Yes 14-02-2011 -- Regular

13 KARTHISWARAN S Other Male M.E. 138 No 05-01-2023 06-08-2025 Other

14 KUMARA BALAJI R Other Male Ph.D 21 No 04-10-2023 06-08-2025 Other

15 MAHALINGAM P U Professor Male Ph.D 285 Yes 02-01-2002 -- Regular

16 MANIKANDAN K S Other Male Ph.D 287 Yes 01-12-2017 -- Other

17 MARY SHANTHI RANI
M

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 420 Yes 09-02-2005 -- Regular

18 MONISHA A S Other Female M.Sc. 32 No 08-09-2021 12-12-2024 Other

19 NAGAPALANIVEL T Other Male Ph.D 21 Yes 22-07-2024 -- Other

20 NITHIANANTHI P Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 183 Yes 01-07-2010 -- Regular

21 PONSELVAKUMAR G Other Male Ph.D 91 Yes 07-09-2016 -- Other

22 PUSHPA K S Professor Female Ph.D 402 Yes 31-03-1992 -- Regular

23 RAJAN M R Professor Male Ph.D 345 Yes 11-01-1997 -- Regular

24 RAJESWARI S Other Female M.Sc. 32 Yes 19-10-2022 -- Other

25 RANJITHA D Other Female M.Sc. 77 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Other

26 REVATHY S R Other Female Ph.D 80 Yes 24-09-2021 -- Other

27 SANGEETHA G Other Female M.Sc(Agriculture) 84 Yes 01-07-2018 -- Other

28 SASIREKHA C Other Female Ph.D 266 Yes 21-09-1992 -- Other

29 SATHYARAJ P Other Male Ph.D 89 Yes 05-07-2018 -- Other

30 SENTHIVEL T Professor Male Ph.D 308 No 28-10-1999 30-04-2025 Regular



31 SINDUJA B Other Female Ph.D 50 Yes 07-09-2021 -- Other

32 SOUNDARAPANDIAN
M

Professor Male Ph.D 432 No 31-01-1997 31-05-2025 Regular

33 SUGANTHI N Assistant Professor Female SLET 286 Yes 10-12-2001 -- Regular

34 THAMARAICHELVAN
R

Other Male Ph.D 15 No 01-09-2023 13-01-2025 Other

35 VASANTH CHELLIAH
R

Other Male NET 90 Yes 08-01-2018 -- Other

36 VINODH D Other Male Ph.D 62 Yes 18-07-2024 -- Other

37 SATHESWARAN P Other Male Ph.D 85 Yes 10-07-2019 -- Other

38 SEENIVASA
PERUMAL M

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 171 Yes 29-06-2011 -- Regular

39 SHAJI S Professor Male Ph.D 314 Yes 28-07-1999 -- Regular

40 SIVAGURU P Other Male Ph.D 96 Yes 04-07-2017 -- Other

41 SUBAGUNASEKAR M Other Male Ph.D 54 Yes 05-09-2021 -- Other

42 SUNDARAMARI M Professor Male Ph.D 420 Yes 15-10-1990 -- Regular

43 THANGASAMY A Other Male Ph.D 84 Yes 17-10-2017 -- Adhoc / Contractual

44 VETRICKARTHICK R Other Male Ph.D 205 No 27-07-2016 03-04-2025 Other

45 ANANDAN M Other Male Ph.D 113 Yes 15-07-2013 -- Other

46 ANITHA PIUS P Professor Female Ph.D 402 Yes 31-03-1992 -- Regular

47 ARUN PRASATH G Other Female Ph.D 22 Yes 04-10-2023 -- Other

48 BAIRAVI S Other Female Ph.D 83 Yes 23-01-2018 -- Other

49 BASKAR B Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 239 Yes 08-11-2005 -- Regular

50 DAVID JEYARAJ
FRANKLIN T

Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 171 Yes 22-06-2011 -- Regular

51 DHEVAN K Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 183 Yes 01-07-2010 -- Regular

52 GEETHA M Other Female Ph.D 21 No 01-09-2023 30-06-2025 Other

53 HILARIA SOUNDARI
M

Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 239 Yes 11-11-2005 -- Regular

54 JEGADEESH G Other Female M.Tech 110 Yes 15-07-2015 -- Other

55 KAJA NAZUMUDEEN
M

Other Male M. Phil 236 Yes 02-01-2017 -- Other

56 KANNAN G S Professor Male Ph.D 420 Yes 10-10-1990 -- Regular

57 KHANDARE CHANDU
LAXMAN

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 183 Yes 02-07-2010 -- Regular

58 LALITH PANKAJ RAJ Other Male Ph.D 21 Yes 03-10-2023 -- Other

59 MALAIKOZHUNDAN B Other Male Ph.D 224 Yes 08-07-2019 -- Other

60 MANOJ KUMAR M Other Male M.E. 62 Yes 01-02-2021 -- Other



61 MEYYAPPAN A B Other Male NET 13 No 20-03-2024 04-04-2025 Other

62 MUTHUKUMAR J Other Male M.E. 85 No 16-07-2016 18-09-2025 Other

63 NAVISH AA Other Female Ph.D 22 Yes 11-09-2023 -- Other

64 PAPITHA P Other Female Ph.D 168 Yes 04-07-2023 -- Other

65 PRADEEP G Other Male Ph.D 21 Yes 06-10-2023 -- Other

66 RAJA K Other Male M.Tech 111 Yes 07-11-2020 -- Other

67 RAJENDRAN S Professor Male Ph.D 126 No 08-04-2015 30-04-2025 Regular

68 RAMANATHAN A Professor Male Ph.D 344 Yes 20-01-1997 -- Regular

69 RAVICHANDRAN T Assistant Professor Male Ph.D No 22-06-2011 31-05-2024 Regular

70 SAJITHA D Other Female Ph.D 22 Yes 02-01-2023 -- Other

71 SANKARA
NARAYANAN M

Other Male Ph.D 209 Yes 20-07-2011 -- Other

72 ANANDAN P Other Male Ph.D 10 Yes 15-10-2024 -- Other

73 ANJUMOL MR Other Female Ph.D 20 Yes 09-09-2023 -- Other

74 ARUNACHALAM M Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 126 Yes 26-03-2015 -- Regular

75 BALAKRISHNAN A Professor Male Ph.D 402 Yes 31-03-1992 -- Regular

76 BASKARAN G Professor Male Ph.D 163 Yes 24-02-2012 -- Regular

77 DAVID NOEL S Other Male Ph.D 76 Yes 10-07-2018 -- Other

78 DIVYAKAMESHWARA
N V

Other Male M.Voc. 26 Yes 13-11-2024 -- Other

79 GNANA BHARATHI B Other Male Ph.D 35 No 15-09-2021 28-08-2024 Other

80 ILANGOVAN K S Other Male M.Sc(Agriculture) 98 Yes 10-07-2019 -- Other

81 JENAVEE K S Other Female Ph.D 24 Yes 18-07-2024 -- Other

82 KALAISELVI T Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 171 Yes 22-06-2011 -- Regular

83 KAPILAS P Other Male Ph.D 25 Yes 03-10-2023 -- Other

84 KINGSTON R Other Male Ph.D 78 Yes 06-07-2018 -- Other

85 LEKSHMI K Other Female Ph.D 47 Yes 16-07-2024 -- Other

86 MALINI M Other Female Ph.D 74 Yes 08-07-2019 -- Other

87 MARIAPPAN G Other Male Ph.D 55 Yes 06-09-2021 -- Other

88 MOGHAL SALEEM
BAIG

Professor Male Ph.D 346 Yes 04-12-1996 -- Regular

89 MUTHUKUMAR M Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 183 Yes 30-06-2010 -- Regular

90 NEHRU S Professor Male Ph.D 326 Yes 03-08-1998 -- Regular

91 PARASAKTHIBALA G Other Female M.Sc. 47 No 27-09-2021 01-11-2025 Other

92 PREETHI R Other Female M.Tech 76 No 01-10-2015 31-01-2025 Other



93 RAJAGURU S Other Female Ph.D 33 Yes 15-07-2024 -- Other

94 RAJESH A Other Male Ph.D 180 Yes 03-10-2023 -- Other

95 RAMAR V Other Male M.Tech 221 No 11-02-2016 28-02-2025 Other

96 REESHMA KJ Other Female Ph.D 42 Yes 06-09-2021 -- Other

97 SALINI R Other Female NET 145 Yes 13-05-2024 -- Other

98 SARANYA R Other Female M. Phil 104 Yes 01-08-2014 -- Other

99 SATHYA R I Professor Female Ph.D 340 Yes 03-06-1997 -- Regular

100 SENTHILKUMAR B Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 171 Yes 27-06-2011 -- Regular

101 SHANMUGAVADIVU
P

Professor Female Ph.D 420 Yes 18-10-1990 -- Regular

102 SONKHOGIN HAOKIP Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 242 Yes 11-08-2005 -- Regular

103 SUDHA M Other Female Ph.D 101 Yes 04-07-2019 -- Other

104 TAMILVANAN K Other Male Ph.D 27 Yes 01-08-2024 -- Other

105 UTHAYAKUMAR R Professor Male Ph.D 277 Yes 28-08-2002 -- Regular

106 VIDYAVATHANA M Other Female Ph.D 336 Yes 06-10-2016 -- Other

107 ABINAYA S Other Female M.E. 93 Yes 05-08-2016 -- Other

108 ANANTH P Other Male Ph.D 96 Yes 17-07-2017 -- Other

109 ARIVAZHAGAN S Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 126 Yes 30-03-2015 -- Regular

110 ASHOKKUMAR K Other Female Ph.D 156 Yes 05-01-2023 -- Other

111 BALAMURUGAN G Other Male Ph.D 12 Yes 06-08-2024 -- Other

112 BOOPATHIRAJ P G Other Male M. Phil 87 Yes 30-03-2022 -- Other

113 DEVAKI N Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 171 Yes 22-06-2011 -- Regular

114 ELANGO K P Professor Male Ph.D 314 Yes 22-07-1999 -- Regular

115 GOVINDAMMAL D Other Female M.Sc(Agriculture) 173 Yes 14-08-2008 -- Other

116 INFANT XAVIER K Other Female Ph.D 93 Yes 25-10-2023 -- Other

117 JERSLIN S Other Female Ph.D 84 Yes 21-08-2006 -- Other

118 KALAVATHY P Associate Professor Female Ph.D 286 Yes 04-12-2001 -- Regular

119 KARTHIK SM Other Male Ph.D 58 Yes 06-11-2022 -- Other

120 KIRUBAKARAN V Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 236 Yes 01-02-2006 -- Regular

121 MAHADEVAN G Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 12-10-2006 -- Regular

122 MANIKANDAN K Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 221 Yes 04-05-2007 -- Regular

123 MARUTHUPANDI K Other Female Ph.D 141 Yes 15-07-2024 -- Other

124 MOHANAPRIYA S Other Female M.Sc. 46 Yes 22-09-2022 -- Other

125 NAGAMANI G Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 171 Yes 22-06-2011 -- Regular



126 NIRMALA DEVI S Other Female NET 107 No 09-07-2018 14-11-2025 Other

127 PONNUSAMY P Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 369 Yes 17-10-2017 -- Regular

128 PRIYANKA R Other Female Ph.D 34 Yes 15-07-2024 -- Other

129 RAJAMOHAN C Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 126 Yes 01-04-2015 -- Regular

130 RAJESWARI A Other Female Ph.D 24 Yes 01-12-2023 -- Other

131 RAMESH S Other Male Ph.D 53 Yes 16-10-2020 -- Other

132 RENGANATHAN V G Other Female Ph.D 8 No 16-07-2024 31-12-2024 Other

133 SAMUEL THAVARAJ
H

Associate Professor Male Ph.D 180 Yes 01-07-2010 -- Regular

134 SATHEESHKUMAR K
K

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 228 Yes 27-09-2006 -- Regular

135 SEEMA V Other Female Ph.D 96 Yes 08-09-2022 -- Other

136 SETHURAMAN M G Professor Male Ph.D 435 No 05-07-1989 31-07-2025 Regular

137 SIVA K Other Male Ph.D 122 Yes 04-07-2019 -- Other

138 SREEDEVI P S Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 222 Yes 30-03-2007 -- Regular

139 SUGUMAR C Other Male Ph.D 171 Yes 27-06-2011 -- Regular

140 THANGARAJ S Other Male Ph.D 111 Yes 03-07-2011 -- Other

141 VENKATARAVI R Associate Professor Male Ph.D 165 Yes 13-01-2012 -- Regular

142 WELL HAOREI Professor Male Ph.D 239 Yes 10-11-2005 -- Regular

143 SATHISHKUMAR A Other Male Ph.D 44 Yes 06-02-2023 -- Other

144 SELVAKUMAR M Other Male Ph.D 70 Yes 14-09-2022 -- Other

145 SHANKARANARAYAN
AN N

Other Male Ph.D 109 Yes 01-10-2015 -- Other

146 SIVAGURUNATHAN S Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 322 Yes 29-06-2011 -- Regular

147 SUBRAMANI K Other Male Ph.D 288 Yes 07-09-2021 -- Other

148 SURESH KUMAR M Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 126 Yes 09-04-2015 -- Regular

149 UMA S Other Female Ph.D 87 Yes 27-01-2024 -- Other

150 VICKRAMAN P Professor Male Ph.D 419 Yes 29-10-1990 -- Regular

151 SANKARI K Other Female M.Sc. 19 Yes 03-10-2023 -- Other

152 SATHIYARAJ A Other Male Ph.D 83 Yes 17-10-2017 -- Other

153 SENTHAMILARASI S Other Female M.Sc. 62 Yes 18-01-2021 -- Other

154 SHANMUGA PREMA
M

Other Female Ph.D 24 No 15-07-2024 30-06-2025 Other

155 SIVASANKARI B Other Female Ph.D 156 Yes 04-08-2005 -- Other

156 SUDHA K Other Female Ph.D 78 Yes 10-09-2021 -- Other

157 TAMILMANI B Professor Male Ph.D 435 Yes 30-06-1989 -- Regular



158 UMAPATHI N Other Female M. Phil 62 Yes 15-07-2019 -- Other

159 VIDYA G Assistant Professor Female NET 171 Yes 29-06-2011 -- Regular

160 ANANDAKUMAR N Other Male Ph.D 87 No 16-10-2017 03-12-2025 Adhoc / Contractual

161 ANBARASU J Other Male Ph.D 9 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Other

162 ARUMUGA GANDHI E Other Male Ph.D 141 Yes 01-07-2008 -- Other

163 BAGDHA VATCHALA
PERUMAL R

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 294 Yes 16-10-2017 -- Regular

164 BALASUBRAMANIAM
P

Professor Male Ph.D 344 Yes 10-02-1997 -- Regular

165 CHIDAMBRAM S Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 165 Yes 01-11-2012 -- Regular

166 DHANALAKSHMI P Other Female M.Sc. 32 Yes 19-10-2022 -- Other

167 GANESH S Other Male Ph.D 82 Yes 21-01-2020 -- Other

168 GUNASEKARAN S Other Male Ph.D 19 Yes 05-03-2024 -- Other

169 JANANI A Other Female M.Sc. 44 Yes 11-02-2021 -- Other

170 JEYANTHI R Other Female Ph.D 252 Yes 04-02-2004 -- Other

171 KALPANA DEVI M Other Female Ph.D 22 Yes 11-09-2023 -- Other

172 KAVITHA MAITHILY S Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 248 Yes 10-02-2005 -- Regular

173 KUMARAN R Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 238 Yes 12-12-2005 -- Regular

174 MAHENDRAN K Professor Male Ph.D 171 No 22-01-1996 31-07-2025 Regular

175 MANIVANNAN N Other Male Ph.D 394 Yes 23-01-2018 -- Other

176 MEENAKSHI S Professor Female Ph.D 402 Yes 31-03-1992 -- Regular

177 MURALIDHARAN G Professor Male Ph.D 366 Yes 04-11-1987 -- Regular

178 NAKKEERAN K S Professor Male Ph.D 345 Yes 11-01-1997 -- Regular

179 P ALAGAMBIGAI Other Female Ph.D 291 Yes 11-09-2023 -- Other

180 PONSIVA S T Other Female Ph.D 30 Yes 31-01-2025 -- Other

181 RAGUBALAN M Other Male Ph.D 12 No 29-07-2024 06-08-2025 Other

182 RAJANGAM S Other Male Ph.D 104 Yes 01-07-2019 -- Other

183 RAJKUMAR R Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 183 Yes 12-07-2010 -- Regular

184 RATHAKRISHNAN L Professor Male Ph.D 372 Yes 21-12-2001 -- Regular

185 ROOPA HARI Other Female Ph.D 48 No 21-01-2020 30-09-2023 Other

186 SANGEETHAVANI B Assistant Professor Female M.E. 171 Yes 22-06-2011 -- Regular

187 SARAVANAN M Other Male Ph.D 170 Yes 03-10-2023 -- Other

188 SATHYA S Other Female M.Sc. 11 Yes 18-07-2024 -- Other

189 SENTHILKUMRAN N Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 165 Yes 12-01-2012 -- Regular

190 SHARMILA D Other Female Ph.D 69 Yes 25-03-2019 -- Other



191 SORNALATHA T Other Female Ph.D 15 Yes 07-10-2024 -- Other

192 SUDHAKAR V Other Male Ph.D 37 Yes 15-07-2024 -- Other

193 THAHIRA BANU A Assistant Professor Female Ph.D 183 Yes 02-07-2010 -- Regular

194 VANITHA P Other Female Ph.D 122 Yes 01-07-2019 -- Other

195 VIJAYANCHALI S S Associate Professor Female Ph.D 311 Yes 23-08-1999 -- Regular

196 ABHIRAMI S Other Female M.A 29 Yes 22-08-2024 -- Other

197 ANANDHARAJAKUMA
R P

Professor Male Ph.D 341 Yes 12-05-1997 -- Regular

198 ARIPONNAMMAL S Professor Female Ph.D 314 Yes 28-07-1999 -- Regular

199 ASHAMAI RS Other Female Ph.D 120 Yes 07-09-2021 -- Other

200 BALAMURALI R T Assistant Professor Male M.E. 171 Yes 22-06-2011 -- Regular

201 BHUVANESWARI M Other Female M. Phil 216 Yes 22-10-2019 -- Other

202 DEEPA N R Assistant Professor Female M. Phil 124 Yes 29-05-2015 -- Regular

203 DOMINIC XAVIER
JAMES  A

Other Male Ph.D 301 Yes 01-07-2024 -- Other

204 GNANASARANYA S Other Female Ph.D 63 Yes 01-07-2015 -- Other

205 ILAVARASI B Other Female M. Phil 63 Yes 26-09-2022 -- Other

206 JEROLD ANTONY
EPHREAM A

Other Male Ph.D 27 No 08-09-2022 31-07-2025 Other

207 KALAIVANAN T Other Male Ph.D 14 Yes 16-07-2024 -- Other

208 KARNAL PREETH S Other Male Ph.D 8 No 30-01-2024 30-09-2024 Other

209 KIRUBAKARAN C Other Male Ph.D 65 Yes 16-07-2024 -- Other

210 LOGANATHAN K Other Male M.Tech 46 Yes 26-10-2021 -- Other

211 MANI R Professor Male Ph.D 314 Yes 22-07-1999 -- Regular

212 MARIMUTHU K Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 239 Yes 18-11-2005 -- Regular

213 MOHANA N Other Female Ph.D 124 Yes 06-11-2020 -- Other

214 MUTHUKUMAR P Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 183 Yes 02-07-2010 -- Regular

215 NILOUFER M Other Female Ph.D 36 No 12-08-2024 30-06-2025 Other

216 PITCHAI C Professor Male Ph.D 164 Yes 20-01-2012 -- Regular

217 PRINCE P Other Male M.A 157 Yes 15-07-2024 -- Other

218 RAJAKANNU P Other Male Ph.D 72 Yes 07-01-2022 -- Other

219 RAJESHWARI A Other Female Ph.D 171 Yes 01-07-2010 -- Other

220 RAMASUBBU R Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 171 Yes 30-06-2011 -- Regular

221 REMA N Other Female Ph.D 63 Yes 06-02-2020 -- Other

222 SAM PRINCE DT Other Male M. Phil 12 No 01-07-2006 03-09-2024 Other



223 ANANDAKUMAR P Professor Male Ph.D 402 Yes 31-03-1992 -- Regular

224 ANEESHA J Other Female M.Sc. 13 No 15-07-2024 06-08-2025 Other

225 ARUN PRAKASH M Other Male M.Tech 73 Yes 05-01-2022 -- Other

226 BAGYARAJ M Other Male Ph.D 33 Yes 05-09-2024 -- Other

227 BALASUNDARI S Associate Professor Female Ph.D 286 Yes 07-12-2001 -- Regular

228 CHRISBEN SAM S Other Male Ph.D 21 Yes 07-09-2023 -- Other

229 DHANASEKAR G Other Male NET 42 Yes 04-01-2022 -- Other

230 GANGATHARAPRAB
HU B

Other Male Ph.D 106 Yes 12-09-2022 -- Other

231 GURUGNANAM B Professor Male Ph.D 165 Yes 19-01-2012 -- Regular

232 JANSIRANI A Associate Professor Female M.Sc.(Microbiology) 501 Yes 05-01-1984 -- Regular

233 JOSEPH MILTON
PAULRAJ I

Other Male Ph.D 92 Yes 19-02-2018 -- Other

234 KAMALESHWARAN K Other Female Ph.D 29 Yes 07-10-2024 -- Other

235 KESAVA RAJARAJAN
K

Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 184 Yes 28-03-2018 -- Regular

236 LAKSHMANAN P Other Male Ph.D 137 Yes 10-07-2015 -- Other

237 MAHESWARI K Other Female NET 72 Yes 05-07-2019 -- Other

238 MANIVEL S Professor Male Ph.D 341 Yes 09-05-1997 -- Regular

239 MENAKA K Other Female Ph.D 70 Yes 04-09-2019 -- Other

240 MUTHIAH O Professor Male Ph.D 326 Yes 31-07-1998 -- Regular

241 NATHIGA NAMBI K S Other Female Ph.D 119 Yes 27-10-2021 -- Other

242 PAPITHA P Other Female Ph.D 168 Yes 04-07-2023 -- Other

243 PRABU M Other Male Ph.D 112 Yes 24-02-2023 -- Other

244 RAJA ALIAS
PRANMALAI K

Professor Male Ph.D 360 Yes 06-12-1995 -- Regular

245 RAJARAM K Other Male Ph.D 76 Yes 24-09-2020 -- Other

246 RAMACHANDRAN K Other Female Ph.D 99 Yes 15-07-2024 -- Other

247 RAVICHANDRAN K Professor Male Ph.D 348 Yes 30-09-1996 -- Regular

248 SAHUL HAMEED R Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 171 Yes 11-07-2011 -- Regular

249 SANKAR M Other Male Ph.D 163 Yes 09-12-2019 -- Other


